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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DE PESTEL, Amber SCHEL BEL 10-08-88
2 GALLÉ, Leonie UNI MAINZ GER
3 KINDEL, Sabine UNI MAINZ GER
4 WAHL, Jasmin UNI MAINZ GER
5 WIEPRECHT, Anna UNI MAINZ GER
6 CELIE, Jocy FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 06-04-03
7 DE JONG, Cheryl SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 1 03-01-95
8 GRIJPINK, Lucia GSSV DONAR 1881 NED 31
9 HOM, Ans SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 13 16-10-64
10 KARDOL, Klaartje S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 27 25-06-04
11 KROESE, Katelijn SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 01-10-01
12 KROESE, Roos S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 2 12-12-96
13 OBSTER, Ellen NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 4 16-01-94
14 SIZOO, Isaura S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 7 02-10-98
15 V.D. PUTTEN, Nathalie SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR NED 14 20-05-71
16 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 8 12-08-98
17 YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR NED 30 19-11-99
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DE JONG, Cheryl SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 1
2 KROESE, Roos S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 2
3 OBSTER, Ellen NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 4
4 KROESE, Katelijn SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5
5 SIZOO, Isaura S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 7
6 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 8
7 HOM, Ans SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 13
8 V.D. PUTTEN, Nathalie SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR NED 14
9 KARDOL, Klaartje S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 27
10 YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR NED 30
11 GRIJPINK, Lucia GSSV DONAR 1881 NED 31
12 KINDEL, Sabine UNI MAINZ GER
13 DE PESTEL, Amber SCHEL BEL
14 WIEPRECHT, Anna UNI MAINZ GER
15 CELIE, Jocy FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED
16 GALLÉ, Leonie UNI MAINZ GER
17 WAHL, Jasmin UNI MAINZ GER
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Strip 7

10:40

Referee(s):

HOM, Ans SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

SIZOO, Isaura S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

DE JONG, Cheryl SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

CELIE, Jocy FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

KINDEL, Sabine UNI MAINZ / GER

Strip 8

10:40

Referee(s):

WIEPRECHT, Anna UNI MAINZ / GER

WAHL, Jasmin UNI MAINZ / GER

VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

KROESE, Roos S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

V.D. PUTTEN, Nathalie SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR /  
NED

Strip 9

10:40

Referee(s):

DE PESTEL, Amber SCHEL / BEL

YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR /  
NED

GALLÉ, Leonie UNI MAINZ / GER

OBSTER, Ellen NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

KARDOL, Klaartje S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

KROESE, Katelijn SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 4 1,00 20 9 +11 Advanced
2 DE JONG, Cheryl SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 4 1,00 20 11 +9 Advanced
3 DE PESTEL, Amber SCHEL BEL 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
4 KROESE, Roos S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 3 0,75 19 10 +9 Advanced
5 SIZOO, Isaura S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 3 0,75 17 12 +5 Advanced
6 OBSTER, Ellen NSSV DON QUICHOTE NED 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
7 GALLÉ, Leonie UNI MAINZ GER 3 0,60 18 20 -2 Advanced
8 CELIE, Jocy FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 2 0,50 14 15 -1 Advanced
9 V.D. PUTTEN, Nathalie SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR NED 2 0,50 13 16 -3 Advanced
10 KARDOL, Klaartje S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
11 KROESE, Katelijn SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
12 HOM, Ans SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 1 0,25 14 17 -3 Advanced
13 WIEPRECHT, Anna UNI MAINZ GER 1 0,25 13 19 -6 Advanced
14 YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR NED 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
15 KINDEL, Sabine UNI MAINZ GER 0 0,00 10 20 -10 Advanced
16 WAHL, Jasmin UNI MAINZ GER 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Advanced
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FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

UNI MAINZ / GER

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

UNI MAINZ / GER

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

SCHEL / BEL

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

NSSV DON QUICHOTE / NED

UNI MAINZ / GER

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

UNI MAINZ / GER

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KROESE, Roos NED 12-12-96
2 DE PESTEL, Amber BEL 10-08-88
3T VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline NED 12-08-98
3T DE JONG, Cheryl NED 03-01-95
5 V.D. PUTTEN, Nathalie NED 20-05-71
6 KARDOL, Klaartje NED 25-06-04
7 KROESE, Katelijn NED 01-10-01
8 HOM, Ans NED 16-10-64
9 SIZOO, Isaura NED 02-10-98
10 OBSTER, Ellen NED 16-01-94
11 GALLÉ, Leonie GER
12 CELIE, Jocy NED 06-04-03
13 WIEPRECHT, Anna GER
14 YOSHIMORI, Sakura NED 19-11-99
15 KINDEL, Sabine GER
16 WAHL, Jasmin GER
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


